
  

 

 

2017 NELCDC Board Meeting Calendar 
The NELCDC Board of Directors meet the 4th Wednesday of every month 

 

Date Time Location 

Wednesday, January 25 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Roots Community Center 

2301 Ave. A – map it! 

Wednesday, February 22 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Roots Community Center 

2301 Ave. A 

Wednesday, March 22 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Roots Community Center 

2301 Ave. A 

Wednesday, April 26 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Roots Community Center 

2301 Ave. A 
   

Wednesday, May 24 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Texas Tech Innovation Hub 

3911 4th Street – map it! 

Wednesday, June 28 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Texas Tech Innovation Hub 

3911 4th Street 

Wednesday, July 26 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Texas Tech Innovation Hub 

3911 4th Street 

Wednesday, August 23 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Texas Tech Innovation Hub 

3911 4th Street 
   

Wednesday, September 27 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Lubbock Housing Authority 
1708 Crickets Ave. – map it! 

Wednesday, October 25 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Lubbock Housing Authority 

1708 Crickets Ave. 

*Tuesday, November 21 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Lubbock Housing Authority 

1708 Crickets Ave. 

*Tuesday, December 19 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Lubbock Housing Authority 

1708 Crickets Ave. 
*Dates changed to avoid conflicts with holidays or other meetings 
 

Meeting Locations 
In 2016, the NELCDC began holding its meetings at the Lubbock Housing Authority, the ROOTS 
Community Center and the Texas Tech Innovation Hub.  The location rotation affords the NELCDC 
Board of Directors an opportunity to experience and support other community assets.  Please note the 
dates and times on the calendar are confirmed but the locations will vary.  Watch the NELCDC website 
for location updates. 
 

Community Participation 
Members of the community are welcome and encouraged to attend.  Community participation 
will ensure the NELCDC is receiving feedback and listening to the concerns of the community.  
If you would like to attend an NELCDC board meeting, please notify Monique Coleman, NELCDC 
Executive Director at least 72-hours in advance at (806) 747-5937 or email Ms. Coleman at 
mc_nelcdc@outlook.com. 

https://goo.gl/maps/uJKSvLmG1DG2
https://goo.gl/maps/Cvyqd17CjgH2
https://goo.gl/maps/4hDcxEJQfE82
mailto:mc_nelcdc@outlook.com

